
 

LUNCH TODAY 
Riblet Sandwich; 

Baked Beans; 
Applesauce; 

Chips; Salad Bar; 
Choice of Milk 

amaḣpiya au/ 

tateyaƞpa 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 
Aƞpetu  Inunpa 

Tahe Capṡuƞ Wi - moon when deer shed their horns 

Dakotah word of the day:  zuya wicaṡta (scout) 

 

 

Activities for November 
Wednesday, Nov 8  - School Board Meeting 5pm 
Thursday, Nov 9  - Veterans Program 2pm 
Friday, Nov 10   - Veterans Day—No School/Work 
Nov 10, 11, 12   - Veterans Day Wacipi at TZ School Gym 
Nov 12-18    - Native Culture Week 
Monday, Nov 13  - Dental—2nd Grade (L-Z) 
Wednesday, Nov 15  - Family Language/Culture Activity Night 
Thursday, Nov 16  - Dental—3rd Grade (A-K) 
      - SD Indian Education Summit 
Friday, Nov 17   - SD Indian Education Summit 
Tuesday, Nov 20  - Dental 3rd Grade (L-Z) 
Wed., Nov 22-24   - No School—Fall Break 

“The best index to a person's character is how he treats people who can't do him any good, and how he 

treats people who can't fight back.”  ― Abigail Van Buren 


